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NEAMEdszaUlSE
8278  02-004
sHaue SEaZz-A&ZH
< X372 2014-10-01 ~2014-10-31 > (cte - A
oA & g HEHS = xH & & ol ol
e 70,477,510 63,981,010 6,496,500
2014-10-10 000052 |2I¥ =RAsS 2ol FRAODSH =832 98 | 452935 AR22 0 37,620 6,458,880
2014-10-10 000051 |SI& ALZEH20=2HY = 83 F2LSAMNRZ 0 929,040 5,529,840
2014-10-10 000050 |S& =oldz=osed & HEFR2ASAMNR= 0 676,340 4,853,500
2014-10-10 000049 |2I& FLIAM 20982 HSF22A3ANR= 0 22,530 4,830,970
2014-10-10 000048 |2& ASAH 20982 HS3oAGANR= 0 225,770 4,605,200
2014-10-10 000047 | XA FUAM 20982 HESFA2A3ANR= 0 418,540 4,186,660
2014-10-10 000046 |&J ASH E2003= B3 FLSAMNR= 0 4,186,660 0
2014-10-17 000075 | XA ASH(10E 2 HE579 3 4,238,960 0 4,238,960
2014-10-17 000076 | X3 FOIA(1082) Hs379 3 423,770 0 4,662,730
2014-10-20 000077 |2 ASH(10E2) 45723 225,770 0 4,888,500
2014-10-20 000078 |2& FOIA(1082) H4s39 3 22,530 0 4,911,030
2014-10-20 000079 |2l& =Dz =28 Hs379 3 713,960 0 5,624,990
2014-10-20 000080 |ol& H2AEE =08 H4s5329 3 929,040 0 6,554,030
PESHE B A 6,554,030 6,496,500 6,554,030
AXMSHHE & A 77,031,540 70,477,510 6,554,030
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N & A Z 2

d8z7& 02-009
2 EZ32-J22
< £23J[2F 2014-10-01 ~ 2014~ (&= &)
o 3 g g28s = 2 o X = ol ol
&= 5 14,073 14,073 0
JlEt2 23 & 14,073 14,073 0
Eaz SEA 95,309, 353 88,755,323 6,554,030
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